

S

Cri MA. No. 274/2025

ORDER BELOW EXH. 10

Considering the reason mentioned in the application time is granted till next date.

Date : 06/02/2026

(S.D.Wankhede)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
(Court No. 2)
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.