

PWDVA NO. 274/2025

:: ORDER BELOW EXH. 11 ::

Call other side to say on this application.

Date : 11/02/2026

(S.D.Wankhede)
Judicial Magistrate First Class, (Court No. 2)
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.