

ORDER BELOW EXH. 7

Read application. Considering reason mentioned in the application,
issue summons to accsued as prayed.

Date : 12/08/2026.

(D.B.Domale)
Judicial Magistrate First Class,
Ghodnadi, Tal. Shirur, Dist. Pune.